LEGISLATIVE REPRESENTATIVES
Legislative Issues Area and PAC Area

nSU

ALITHIA RODRIGUEZ-ROLON . .
DIRECTOR OF LEGISLATION PETE §AVAGE, Peputy Director of Legislation
Pensions & Retirement; Labor; Taylor Law;

Elections; Environmental Issues
Albany, Plattsburgh, Potsdam, Watertown

A Union of Professionals

JOHN GREEN, Legislative Rep.
Health Care; Health Care Finance; Medicaid;

Health & Safety; School Related Professionals; ]
Social Justice

[ ]
NORTH COUNTRY

Utica, Syracuse, Rochester, Elmira, Vestal . (;) UNTRY PLATTSBURGH JACKIE PAREDES, Sr. Legislative Rep.
POTSDAM Pre-K-12; BOCES; Teacher Centers; Charter
Schools; Professional Development

GREGORY AMOROSI, Legislative Rep.
. . NORTH COUNTRY
Higher Education WATERTOWN
Western NY, Southwestern NY

Tarrytown, Mid-Hudson

V
WESTERN NEW.YORK ° ® JIM LARSON, Leglsl?tlve Rep.
® ROCHESTER SYRACUSE ALBANY Pre-K-12; Budget & School Finance; Revenue;
SOUTHWESTERN - Federal Issues; Vouchers; 853, 4201, 4410, and
) ELMIRA SOUTHERN TIER Nassau, Suffolk
® @ VESTAL

NYSUT Headquarters # 1-800-342-9810

Alithia Rodriquez-Rolon - Alithia.Rodriguez-Rolon@nysut.org — 518-868-1167

TARRYTOWN
Pete Savage - Peter.Savage@nysut.org - 518-868-1174

@ SUFFOLK
NEWYORKCITY_ @) = ADRIANO BONGIORNO
; i NASSAU ’
Jackie Paredes — Jackie.Paredes@nysut.org - 518-868-1179 Legislative Relations Specialist
Greg Amorosi - Gregory. Amorosi@nysut.org - 518-868-1177 Bill Drafting, Research, Editing

John Green - John.Green@nysut.org - 518-868-1170

Jim Larson - Jim.Larson@nysut.org - 518-868-1180

Adriano Bongiorno - Adriano.Bongiorno@nysut.org — 518-868-1166
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